• Hinged terminal covers
• Can be mounted directly onto panel or DIN rail mounted
• Supplied with DIN Rail mounting bracket for horizontal or vertical mounting
Part Number Description VA Class
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - PRIMARY WOUND
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - 14mm I.D RING TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - 30mm I.D RING TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - 40mm I.D RING TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - 50mm I.D RING TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - 60mm I.D RING TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - 80mm I.D RING TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - 100mm I.D RING TYPE
CP62/WS-5/5 5/5A 1.5 3.0
CP62/WS-10/5 10/5A 1.5 3.0
CP62/WS-15/5 15/5A 1.5 1.0
CP62/WS-20/5 20/5A 2.5 1.0
CP62/WS-25/5 25/5A 2.5 1.0
CP45/14-30/5 30/5A 2.5 1.0
CP45/14-40/5 40/5A 2.5 1.0
CP62/30-50/5 50/5A 2.5 1.0
CP62/30-60/5 60/5A 2.5 1.0
CP62/30-75/5 75/5A 2.5 1.0
CP62/30-100/5 100/5A 2.5 1.0
CP62/30-125/5 125/5A 5 1.0
CP62/30-150/5 150/5A 5 1.0
CP62/30-200/5 200/5A 5 1.0
CP62/30-250/5 250/5A 5 1.0
CP62/40-150/5 150/5A 5 1.0
CP62/40-200/5 200/5A 5 1.0
CP62/40-250/5 250/5A 5 1.0
CP62/40-300/5 300/5A 5 1.0
CP/74/50-300/5 300/5A 5 1.0
CP/74/50-400/5 400/5A 5 1.0
CP/86/60-500/5 500/5A 5 1.0
CP/86/60-600/5 600/5A 5 1.0
CP/86/60-750/5 750/5A 5 1.0
CP/86/60-800/5 800/5A 5 1.0
CP/86/60-1000/5 1000/5A 5 1.0
CP/86/60-1250/5 1250/5A 5 1.0
CP104/80-750/5 750/5A 15 1.0
CP104/80-800/5 800/5A 15 1.0
CP104/80-1000/5 1000/5A 15 1.0
CP104/80-1200/5 1200/5A 15 1.0
CP104/80-2000/5 2000/5A 15 1.0
CP140/100-1200/5 1200/5A 15 1.0
CP140/100-1500/5 1500/5A 15 1.0
CP140/100-1600/5 1600/5A 15 1.0
CP140/100-2000/5 2000/5A 15 1.0
CP140/100-2500/5 2500/5A 15 1.0
CP140/100-3000/5 3000/5A 15 1.0
CP62/WS-5/5
CP62/30-50/5
CP/86/60-500/5
CP140/100-1200/5